Essex Caledonia Supervisory Union

Guildhall School District

School Board Meeting
Location: Guildhall Elementary School
Tuesday January 15, 2013 6:00pm

Meeting Agenda

Opening
1. Call to Order

2. Citizens and Staff to be Heard

Board Business
3. Interview Candidates for Open Board Seat

Executive Session
4. Executive Session T.18313(a) 3 The appointment or employment or
evaluation of a public officer or employee

Board Business
5. Post Executive Session Action if needed

6. Approve the FY14 Budget and Warning for the March 2013 Town Meeting

Closing
7. Adjourn

6:00PM**

6:00PM

6:10PM

6:400PM

6:45PM**

6:50PM**

7:30PM**




