## **Essex Caledonia Supervisory Union**

## **Guildhall School District**

School Board Meeting Location: Guildhall Elementary School Tuesday January 15, 2013 6:00pm

## **Meeting Agenda**

Opening	
1. Call to Order	6:00PM**
2. Citizens and Staff to be Heard	6:00PM
Board Business  3. Interview Candidates for Open Board Seat	6:10PM
<ul> <li>Executive Session</li> <li>4. Executive Session T.1§313(a) 3 The appointment or employment or evaluation of a public officer or employee</li> </ul>	6:400PM
Board Business	
5. Post Executive Session Action if needed	6:45PM**
6. Approve the FY14 Budget and Warning for the March 2013 Town Meeting	6:50PM**
Closing	
7. Adjourn	7:30PM**